Documents to be carried (Original & 2 Sets of Photo-Copies) 

1. XII Marksheet 

2. FY (Sem I & II) and SY (Sem III & IV) Grade Cards 

3. NOC from Previous College 

4. Aadhar Card 

5. University Eligibility Status Report 

6. Demand Draft of Rs. 7394/- (Seven Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Four Only) in favour 

of R.D. National College 

Mr. Vipul Saluja Dr. Namrata Ajwani Dr. Neha Jagtiani 
Convener, Admission Committee & 

Vice Principal 

Chairperson, Admission Committee 

& Vice Principal 

Principal